
Subject:  Academic English 

Lecturer:

Dr.Samantha Engel

Mr. Douglas Foster

Class: AEn-CH28ISB-1(WK) 

Venue: 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Friday, 21 September 2018 6 - 9 pm 3 I1.01

2 Sunday, 23 September 2018 9 - 12 am 3 I3.01

3 Friday, 28 September 2018 6 - 9 pm 3 I3.01

4 Sunday, 30 September 2018 9 - 12 am 3 I1.01

5 Friday, 5 October 2018 6 - 9 pm 3 I3.01

6 Sunday, 7 October 2018 9 - 12 am 3 I3.01

7 Friday, 12 October 2018 6 - 9 pm 3 I3.01

8 Sunday, 14 October 2018 9 - 12 am 3 I3.01

9 Friday, 19 October 2018 6 - 9 pm 3 I1.01

10 Sunday, 21 October 2018 9 - 12 am 3 I1.01

Subject:  Academic English 

Lecturer:

Dr.Samantha Engel

Mr. Douglas Foster

Class: AEn-CH28ISB-2(WK) 

Venue: 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Saturday, 22 September 2018 2-5pm 3 I1.01

2 Sunday, 23 September 2018 2-5pm 3 I3.01

3 Saturday, 29 September 2018 2-5pm 3 I1.01

4 Sunday, 30 September 2018 2-5pm 3 I1.01

5 Saturday, 6 October 2018 2-5pm 3 I3.01

6 Sunday, 7 October 2018 2-5pm 3 I3.01

7 Saturday, 13 October 2018 2-5pm 3 I1.01

8 Sunday, 14 October 2018 2-5pm 3 I3.01

9 Saturday, 20 October 2018 2-5pm 3 I1.01

10 Sunday, 21 October 2018 2-5pm 3 I1.01

Final exam  Saturday _27/10/2018 (PM)

Final exam  Saturday _27/10/2018 (PM)



Subject:  Business Accounting 

Lecturer:

Mr. Lim Chor Ghee

Dr. Nguyễn Phong Nguyên

Class: BA-CH28ISB-1(WK) 

Venue: 

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Friday, 9 November 2018 6 - 9 pm 3 I3.01

2 Sunday, 11 November 2018 9 - 12 am 3 602

3 Friday, 16 November 2018 6 - 9 pm 3 I3.01

4 Sunday, 18 November 2018 9 - 12 am 3 602

5 Friday, 23 November 2018 6 - 9 pm 3 I3.01

6 Sunday, 25 November 2018 9 - 12 am 3 602

7 Friday, 30 November 2018 6 - 9 pm 3 I4.01

8 Sunday, 2 December 2018 9 - 12 am 3 602

9 Friday, 7 December 2018 6 - 9 pm 3 I4.01

10 Sunday, 9 December 2018 9 - 12 am 3 602

Subject:  Business Accounting 

Lecturer:

Mr. Lim Chor Ghee

Dr. Nguyễn Phong Nguyên

Class: BA-CH28ISB-1(WK) 

Venue: Floor 6, 79 Nguyễn Đình Chiểu, Dist.3, HCMC

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Saturday, 10 November 2018 2-5pm 3 601

2 Sunday, 11 November 2018 2-5pm 3 602

3 Saturday, 17 November 2018 2-5pm 3 601

4 Sunday, 18 November 2018 2-5pm 3 602

5 Saturday, 24 November 2018 2-5pm 3 601

6 Sunday, 25 November 2018 2-5pm 3 602

7 Saturday, 1 December 2018 2-5pm 3 601

8 Sunday, 2 December 2018 2-5pm 3 602

9 Saturday, 8 December 2018 2-5pm 3 601

10 Sunday, 9 December 2018 2-5pm 3 602

Final exam Sunday_16/12/2018

Final exam Sunday_16/12/2018

Room I3.01, I4.01 at 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Room 602 at Floor 6, 79 Nguyễn Đình Chiểu, Dist.3, HCMC


